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VA.912.C.1.2 SE Studio Experience: Study Drawing and Original Drawing 35–37
VA.912.C.1.2 SE Studio Experience: Draped Corner Still Life 116–118
VA.912.C.1.2 SE Studio Experience: Drawing on the Canon 233–235
VA.912.C.1.2 SE Studio Experience: A Hybrid Animal 314–316
VA.912.C.1.2 SE Studio Experience: Visual Conversation 343–345
VA.912.C.1.2 SE Studio Experience: Making a Storyboard 375–377
VA.912.C.1.3 SE Criticism and the Critical Process 14–16
VA.912.C.1.3 SE Study Drawings 32
VA.912.C.1.3 SE Studio Experience: Study Drawing and Original Drawing 35–37
VA.912.C.1.3 SE Seeing and Organizing Landscapes Try It 130
VA.912.C.1.3 TE Alternative Ways of Seeing Landscape Aesthetics T134
VA.912.C.1.3 TE Focus on the Features The Nose: Art Criticism T263
VA.912.C.1.6 SE Chapter Review The Basics Apply/Writing about Art 84
VA.912.C.1.6 SE Alternative Ways of Seeing Landscape For Your Sketchbook 135
VA.912.C.1.6 SE Chapter Review Portraits Evaluate/Writing about Art 284
VA.912.C.1.6 TE The Purposes of Drawing Drawing a Story: Aesthetics T10
VA.912.C.1.6 TE The Formal Language of Art The Elements of Art: Space: Aesthetics T54
VA.912.C.1.6 TE 9 Making Meaning through Drawing Aesthetics T322
VA.912.C.2.2 SE Criticism and the Critical Process 14–16
VA.912.C.2.2 SE Chapter Review: What Is Drawing? Synethesize/Evaluate 41
VA.912.C.2.2 SE Chapter Review The Basics For Your Portfolio 84
VA.912.C.2.2 SE Studio Experience: Drawing on the Canon Create It (3) 234
VA.912.C.2.2 TE Organizing a Composition Placement: Art Criticism T74
VA.912.C.2.2 TE Focus on the Features The Nose: Art Criticism T263
VA.912.C.2.3 SE Studio Experience: Draped Corner Still Life Check It/Rubric 117–118
VA.912.C.2.3 SE Eye Levels Try It 146
VA.912.C.2.3 SE Studio Experience: Drawing on the Canon Create It (3) 234
VA.912.C.2.3 SE Abstract and Nonobjective Art Try It 339
VA.912.C.2.3 SE Studio Experience: Visual Conversation Create It (4) 344
VA.912.C.2.3 SE Studio Experience: Making a Storyboard Check It 376
VA.912.C.3.2 SE The Purposes of Drawing 6–12
VA.912.C.3.2 SE The Formal Language of Art 50–59
VA.912.C.3.2 SE Chapter Review The Basics Writing about Art 84
VA.912.C.3.2 SE Exploring Big Ideas 330–334
VA.912.C.3.2 SE Abstract and Nonobjective Art 339
VA.912.C.3.2 SE Chapter Review Making Meaning through Drawing Understand/Analyze/Synthesize/Writing about Art 349
VA.912.C.3.5 SE A Brief History of Drawing 4–5
VA.912.C.3.5 SE A Brief History of Drawing the Built Environment 161–162
VA.912.C.3.5 SE A Brief History of Drawing Portraits 244–245
VA.912.C.3.5 TE A Brief History of Drawing Elements and Principles Art History T48–T49
VA.912.C.3.5 TE A Brief History of Figure Drawing Art History T201–T202
VA.912.C.3.5 TE A Brief History of Drawing Imaginary Worlds Art History T355–T356
VA.912.F.1.1 SE Studio Experience: Study Drawing and Original Drawing 35–37
VA.912.F.1.1 SE Studio Experience: Drawing on the Canon 233–235
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VA.912.F.1.1 SE How to Create Lighting Effects 258–259
VA.912.F.1.1 SE Studio Experience: A Hybrid Animal 314–316
VA.912.F.1.1 SE Studio Experience: Visual Conversation 343–345
VA.912.F.1.1 SE Studio Experience: Making a Storyboard 375–377
VA.912.F.1.3 SE Studio Experience: Study Drawing and Original Drawing Before You Being/Create It/Check It/Sketchbook Connection 35–37
VA.912.F.1.3 SE Studio Experience: Drawing a Landscape Before You Begin/Create It/Check It/Sketchbook Connection 149–151
VA.912.F.1.3 SE Studio Experience: Drawing on the Canon Before You Begin/Create It/Check It/Sketchbook Connection 233–235
VA.912.F.1.3 SE Studio Experience: A Hybrid Animal Before You Begin/Create It/Check It/Sketchbook Connection 314–316
VA.912.F.1.3 SE Studio Experience: Visual Conversation Before You Begin/Create It/Check It/Sketchbook Connection 343–345
VA.912.F.1.3 SE Studio Experience: Making a Storyboard Before You Begin/Create It/Check It/Sketchbook Connection 375–377
VA.912.F.2.2 SE Chapter Review: What Is Drawing? Writing about Art 41
VA.912.F.2.2 SE Career Profile: Nancy Burns 82–83
VA.912.F.2.2 SE Career Profile: Shiyao Liu 193–194
VA.912.F.2.2 SE Drawing for Design: Medical Illustration Try It 214
VA.912.F.2.2 TE Drawing on History: Kevin Lynch and The Image of the City Careers T172
VA.912.F.2.2 TE Drawing for Design: Video Game Concept Art Interdisciplinary Connection T365
VA.912.F.2.8 SE Drawing for Design: The Holland Prize Try It 175
VA.912.F.2.8 SE Expressive Uses of the Built Environment Memorials and Environmental Works: Try It 185
VA.912.F.2.8 SE Chapter Review The Built Environment Writing about Art 336
VA.912.F.2.8 TE Chapter Review Drawing Landscapes Documenting and Exhibiting Art T155
VA.912.F.2.8 TE Drawing for Design: The Holland Prize Documenting and Exhibiting Art T175
VA.912.F.2.8 TE Portraits as Illustration and Exploration Inquiry T248
VA.912.F.3.1 SE Drawing for Design: The Holland Prize Try It 175
VA.912.F.3.1 SE Expressive Uses of the Built Environment Memorials and Environmental Works: Try It 185
VA.912.F.3.1 SE Drawing for Design: Data Made Meaningful Try It 195
VA.912.F.3.1 TE The Purposes of Drawing Drawing as Expression: Interdisciplinary Connection T11
VA.912.F.3.1 TE Chapter Review Drawing Landscapes Documenting and Exhibiting Art T155
VA.912.F.3.1 TE Drawing for Design: The Holland Prize Documenting and Exhibiting Art T175
VA.912.F.3.2 SE Criticism and the Critical Process 14–16
VA.912.F.3.2 SE The Formal Language of Art 50–59
VA.912.F.3.2 SE Exploring Big Ideas 330–334
VA.912.F.3.2 SE Chapter Review Making Meaning through Drawing Analzye/Writing about Art 349
VA.912.F.3.2 TE Nontraditional Approaches: Marlene Dumas Interdisciplinary Connection T276
VA.912.F.3.2 TE Abstract and Nonobjective Art Differentiated Instruction/Art Criticism T339
VA.912.F.3.5 SE Criticism and the Critical Process 14–16
VA.912.F.3.5 SE Studio Experience: Study Drawing and Original Drawing Before You Begin 35
VA.912.F.3.5 SE Chapter Review The Basics Writing about Art 84
VA.912.F.3.5 SE Drawing on History: Kevin Lynch and The Image of the City Try It 172
VA.912.F.3.5 TE The Purposes of Drawing Drawing as Expression: Art History T11
VA.912.F.3.5 TE Organizing a Composition Placement: Interdisciplinary Connection T74
VA.912.F.3.10 SE Studio Experience: Draped Corner Still Life 116–118
VA.912.F.3.10 SE Studio Experience: Drawing a Landscape 149–151
VA.912.F.3.10 SE How to Draw a City Street in One-Point Perspective 167–168
VA.912.F.3.10 SE Studio Experience: Drawing Your Home 190–192
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VA.912.F.3.10 SE Studio Experience: Grounded Charcoal Portrait 278–280
VA.912.F.3.10 SE Studio Experience: Making a Storyboard 375–377
VA.912.H.1.4 SE Chapter Review The Basics Writing about Art 84
VA.912.H.1.4 SE Chapter Review Still Life Evaluate 122
VA.912.H.1.4 SE Alternative Ways of Seeing Landscape Discuss It 135
VA.912.H.1.4 SE More Ways to Look at the Built Environment Try It 180
VA.912.H.1.4 TE A Brief History of Drawing Elements and Principles Art History T48–T49
VA.912.H.1.4 TE Art Fundamentals: Repetition and Intensity Teaching Tip T222
VA.912.H.1.5 SE How to Use Drawing with Digital Imaging 308–311
VA.912.H.1.5 SE Drawing for Design: Video Game Concept Art 365
VA.912.H.1.5 SE Drawing Becomes: Creature Creation 370
VA.912.H.1.5 TE Nontraditional Approaches: Drawbots Interdisciplinary Connection T76
VA.912.H.1.5 TE Drawing for Design: An Iconic Chair Interdisciplinary Connection T97
VA.912.H.1.5 TE Chapter Review Still Life Design Extension T122
VA.912.H.1.9 SE Studio Experience: Study Drawing and Original Drawing Before You Begin 35
VA.912.H.1.9 SE Seeing and Organizing Landscapes Try It 130
VA.912.H.1.9 SE Alternative Ways of Seeing Landscape Discuss It 135
VA.912.H.1.9 SE Chapter Review Portraits Writing about Art 284
VA.912.H.1.9 TE Focus on the Features The Nose: Art Criticism T263
VA.912.H.1.9 TE 9 Making Meaning through Drawing Art Criticism T322
VA.912.H.2.2 SE The Purposes of Drawing 6–12
VA.912.H.2.2 SE Criticism and the Critical Process 14–16
VA.912.H.2.2 SE The Formal Language of Art 50–59
VA.912.H.2.2 SE Drawing for Design: An Iconic Chair 97
VA.912.H.2.2 SE Drawing for Design: The High Line 144
VA.912.H.2.2 SE Exploring Big Ideas 330–334
VA.912.H.3.3 SE Studio Experience: Drawing on the Canon 233–235
VA.912.H.3.3 SE Studio Experience: A Hybrid Animal 314–316
VA.912.H.3.3 SE Drawing for Design: Data Made Meaningful Try It 336
VA.912.H.3.3 SE Studio Experience: Making a Storyboard 375–377
VA.912.H.3.3 TE The Purposes of Drawing Drawing as Expression: Interdisciplinary Connection T11
VA.912.H.3.3 TE Still Life as Metaphor Interdisciplinary Connection T106
VA.912.O.1.2 SE Studio Experience: Drawing a Landscape Create It/Check It/Rubric 149–151
VA.912.O.1.2 SE Studio Experience: Drawing Your Home Create It/Check It/Rubric 190–192
VA.912.O.1.2 SE Studio Experience: Drawing on the Canon Create It/Check It/Rubric 233–235
VA.912.O.1.2 SE Studio Experience: Grounded Charcoal Portrait Create It/Check It/Rubric 278–280
VA.912.O.1.2 SE Studio Experience: A Hybrid Animal Create It/Check It/Rubric 314–316
VA.912.O.1.2 SE Studio Experience: Making a Storyboard Create It/Check It/Rubric 375–377
VA.912.O.2.2 SE Studio Experience: Study Drawing and Original Drawing 35–37
VA.912.O.2.2 SE How to Draw a City Street in One-Point Perspective 167–169
VA.912.O.2.2 SE Animals with a Message Try It 307
VA.912.O.2.2 SE Studio Experience: A Hybrid Animal 314–316
VA.912.O.2.2 SE Exploring Big Ideas Personal Connections: Try It/Note It/For You Sketchbook 334
VA.912.O.2.2 SE Monsters Try It 368



Florida Correlations by Standard
Discovering Drawing Third Edition

0101310 Two-Dimensional Studio Art 2

Davis Publications, Inc. 4

Standard Code
Student Edition or 
Teacher Edition Lesson Section Page(s)

VA.912.O.3.1 SE Still Life as Metaphor Try It 106
VA.912.O.3.1 SE Studio Experience: Drawing on the Canon 233–235
VA.912.O.3.1 SE Animals with a Message Try It 307
VA.912.O.3.1 SE Personal Symbolism Try It 337
VA.912.O.3.1 SE Abstract and Nonobjective Art Try It 339
VA.912.O.3.1 SE Chapter Review Making Meaning through Drawing Apply 349
VA.912.S.1.1 SE Studio Experience: Study Drawing and Original Drawing 35–37
VA.912.S.1.1 SE Studio Experience: Conducting an Investigation 78–80
VA.912.S.1.1 SE Studio Experience: Drawing a Landscape 149–151
VA.912.S.1.1 SE Studio Experience: Drawing on the Canon 233–235
VA.912.S.1.1 SE Studio Experience: A Hybrid Animal 314–316
VA.912.S.1.1 SE Studio Experience: Visual Conversation 343–345
VA.912.S.1.5 SE Drawing Media and Materials 18–24
VA.912.S.1.5 SE Chapter Review: What Is Drawing? Apply/Analyze/Evaluate 41
VA.912.S.1.5 SE Art Fundamentals: Color Theory Try It 60
VA.912.S.1.5 SE Studio Experience: Draped Corner Still Life Sketchbook Connection 117
VA.912.S.1.5 SE Studio Experience: Drawing a Landscape Sketchbook Connection 150
VA.912.S.1.5 SE Focus on the Features Eyes: Try It 262
VA.912.S.2.1 SE Studio Experience: Study Drawing and Original Drawing 35–37
VA.912.S.2.1 SE Studio Experience: Conducting an Investigation 78–80
VA.912.S.2.1 SE Studio Experience: Draped Corner Still Life 116–118
VA.912.S.2.1 SE Studio Experience: Drawing a Landscape 149–151
VA.912.S.2.1 SE Studio Experience: Drawing Your Home 190–192
VA.912.S.2.1 SE Studio Experience: A Hybrid Animal 314–316
VA.912.S.2.4 SE Sketchbooks 26
VA.912.S.2.4 SE Studio Experience: Study Drawing and Original Drawing Sketchbook Connection 36
VA.912.S.2.4 SE Single Objects as Still Life For Your Sketchbook 100
VA.912.S.2.4 SE Studio Experience: Drawing a Landscape Sketchbook Connection 150
VA.912.S.2.4 SE The Portrait Poses For Your Sketchbook 251
VA.912.S.2.4 SE Exploring Big Ideas Personal Connections: Try It/For You Sketchbook 334
VA.912.S.2.5 SE How to Draw a Tree from Observation 63–65
VA.912.S.2.5 SE How to Develop a Night Landscape 141–142
VA.912.S.2.5 SE How to Draw a City Street in One-Point Perspective 167–169
VA.912.S.2.5 SE How to Draw a Sighted Figure 216–218
VA.912.S.2.5 SE How to Create Lighting Effects 258–259
VA.912.S.2.5 SE How to Use Mark-Making as Visual Language 335
VA.912.S.3.3 TE Teaching from Discovering Drawing 3rd Edition Safety in the Drawing Studio T-xiv–T-xv
VA.912.S.3.3 TE Collage Documenting and Exhibiting T104
VA.912.S.3.3 TE How to Create a Charcoal Wash Teaching Tip T182
VA.912.S.3.3 TE How to Draw a Sighted Figure Safety Tip T216
VA.912.S.3.3 TE Studio Experience: Grounded Charcoal Portrait Safety Note T278
VA.912.S.3.3 TE How to Work with Markers Teaching Tip T372
VA.912.S.3.4 SE Finding Inspiration Copyright 30
VA.912.S.3.4 SE Studio Experience: Study Drawing and Original Drawing 35–37
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VA.912.S.3.4 SE Chapter Review: What Is Drawing? Understand 41
VA.912.S.3.4 SE The Artist and the Model 215
VA.912.S.3.4 TE How to Use Drawing with Digital Imaging T308
VA.912.S.3.4 TE Studio Experience: A Hybrid Animal Setup T314
VA.912.S.3.7 SE Drawing Media and Materials 18–24
VA.912.S.3.7 SE How to Use Sighting 70–71
VA.912.S.3.7 SE How to Create a Charcoal Wash 181–182
VA.912.S.3.7 SE How to Use Drawing with Digital Imaging 308–311
VA.912.S.3.7 SE Studio Experience: A Hybrid Animal Check It 315
VA.912.S.3.7 SE How to Work with Markers 371–372
VA.912.S.3.8 SE The Formal Language of Art The Elements of Art: Color: Note It 53
VA.912.S.3.8 SE Art Fundamentals: Color Theory 60
VA.912.S.3.8 SE Drawing on History: Goethe’s Theory of Color 61
VA.912.S.3.8 SE How to Create a Trois Crayons Portrait 273–274
VA.912.S.3.8 SE The Tools of the Imagination Try It 361
VA.912.S.3.8 SE Handbook The Theories: Color Theores 398
VA.912.S.3.10 SE How to Draw a Tree from Observation 63–65
VA.912.S.3.10 SE How to Use Sighting 70–71
VA.912.S.3.10 SE Studio Experience: Conducting an Investigation 78–80
VA.912.S.3.10 SE How to Draw a Still Life in Contour Line 95–96
VA.912.S.3.10 SE How to Draw with Continuous Line 212–213
VA.912.S.3.10 SE How to Draw a Sighted Figure 216–218
VA.912.S.3.11 SE Chapter Review: What Is Drawing? For Your Portfolio 41
VA.912.S.3.11 SE Chapter Review Drawing Landscapes For Your Portfolio 155
VA.912.S.3.11 SE Chapter Review The Figure For Your Portfolio 238
VA.912.S.3.11 SE Chapter Review Making Meaning through Drawing For Your Portfolio 349
VA.912.S.3.11 SE Chapter Review Imaginary Worlds For Your Portfolio 381
VA.912.S.3.11 TE Teaching from Discovering Drawing 3rd Edition Safety in the Drawing Studio T-xiv–T-xv
VA.912.S.3.12 SE How to Draw a Tree from Observation 63–64
VA.912.S.3.12 SE How to Develop a Night Landscape 141–142
VA.912.S.3.12 SE How to Draw a City Street in One-Point Perspective 167–168
VA.912.S.3.12 SE How to Create a Trois Crayons Portrait 273–274
VA.912.S.3.12 SE How to Use Drawing with Digital Imaging 308–310
VA.912.S.3.12 SE How to Work with Markers 371–372
MA.K12.MTR.1.1 SE Studio Experience: Study Drawing and Original Drawing 35–37
MA.K12.MTR.1.1 SE Studio Experience: Drawing a Landscape 149–151
MA.K12.MTR.1.1 SE Studio Experience: Drawing on the Canon 233–235
MA.K12.MTR.1.1 SE Studio Experience: A Hybrid Animal 314–316
MA.K12.MTR.1.1 SE Studio Experience: Visual Conversation 343–345
MA.K12.MTR.1.1 SE Studio Experience: Making a Storyboard 375–377
MA.K12.MTR.2.1 SE Drawing on History: Goethe’s Theory of Color Try It 61
MA.K12.MTR.2.1 SE Defining Forms in Space Try It 98
MA.K12.MTR.2.1 SE Drawing for Design: Data Made Meaningful Try It 336
MA.K12.MTR.2.1 TE The Purposes of Drawing Drawing a Story: Design Extension T10



Florida Correlations by Standard
Discovering Drawing Third Edition

0101310 Two-Dimensional Studio Art 2

Davis Publications, Inc. 6

Standard Code
Student Edition or 
Teacher Edition Lesson Section Page(s)

MA.K12.MTR.2.1 TE Point of View and the Built Environment Design Extension T174
MA.K12.MTR.2.1 TE Drawing for Design: Data Made Meaningful Interdisciplinary Connection T336
MA.K12.MTR.3.1 SE Studio Experience: Drawing a Landscape 149–151
MA.K12.MTR.3.1 SE Drawing for Design: The Holland Prize Try It 175
MA.K12.MTR.3.1 SE Drawing for Design: Data Made Meaningful Try It 336
MA.K12.MTR.3.1 TE How to Draw a City Street in One-Point Perspective Advanced/Interdisciplinary Connection T168
MA.K12.MTR.3.1 TE Studio Experience: Drawing Your Home Setup/Create It T190
MA.K12.MTR.3.1 TE Drawing for Design: Data Made Meaningful Interdisciplinary Connection T336
MA.K12.MTR.4.1 SE Studio Experience: Conducting an Investigation 78–80
MA.K12.MTR.4.1 SE Two-Point Perspective Try It 171
MA.K12.MTR.4.1 SE More Ways to Look at the Built Environment Try It 180
MA.K12.MTR.4.1 TE How to Draw a City Street in One-Point Perspective Interdisciplinary Connection T167–T168
MA.K12.MTR.4.1 TE Point of View and the Built Environment Interdisciplinary Connection T174
MA.K12.MTR.4.1 TE Drawing for Design: The Holland Prize Documetning and Exhibiting Art T175
MA.K12.MTR.5.1 SE Studio Experience: Conducting an Investigation 78–80
MA.K12.MTR.5.1 SE Studio Experience: Drawing a Landscape 149–151
MA.K12.MTR.5.1 SE Studio Experience: A Hybrid Animal 314–316
MA.K12.MTR.5.1 SE Drawing for Design: Data Made Meaningful Try It 336
MA.K12.MTR.5.1 TE How to Draw Drapery Folds, Shadows, and Highlights Teaching Tip T109
MA.K12.MTR.5.1 TE How to Create a Charcoal Wash Interdisciplinary Connection T184
MA.K12.MTR.6.1 SE Studio Experience: Conducting an Investigation Create It/Check It/Rubric 79–80
MA.K12.MTR.6.1 SE Studio Experience: Drawing a Landscape Check It/Rubric 150–151
MA.K12.MTR.6.1 SE Studio Experience: Drawing Your Home Check It/Rubric 191–192
MA.K12.MTR.6.1 SE Studio Experience: Drawing on the Canon Create It/Check It/Rubric 233–235
MA.K12.MTR.6.1 SE Studio Experience: A Hybrid Animal Create It/Check It/Rubric 314–316
MA.K12.MTR.6.1 SE Studio Experience: Visual Conversation Create It/Check It/Rubric 343–345
MA.K12.MTR.7.1 SE Studio Experience: Conducting an Investigation 78–80
MA.K12.MTR.7.1 SE How to Draw a City Street in One-Point Perspective 167–169
MA.K12.MTR.7.1 SE Drawing for Design: The Holland Prize Try It 175
MA.K12.MTR.7.1 SE Drawing for Design: Data Made Meaningful Try It 336
MA.K12.MTR.7.1 TE Drawing for Design: An Iconic Chair Interdisciplinary Connection T97
MA.K12.MTR.7.1 TE Drawing for Design: Data Made Meaningful Interdisciplinary Connection T336
ELA.K12.EE.1.1 SE Studio Experience: Study Drawing and Original Drawing Check It 36
ELA.K12.EE.1.1 SE Chapter Review Portraits Analyze/Synthesize/Writing about Art 284
ELA.K12.EE.1.1 SE Chapter Review Drawing Animals Analyze/Synthesize/Evaluate/Writing about Art 319
ELA.K12.EE.1.1 TE Criticism and the Critical Process Interpretation: Art Criticism/Teaching Tip T16
ELA.K12.EE.1.1 TE Studio Experience: Drawing on the Canon Create It (2) T233
ELA.K12.EE.1.1 TE Focus on the Features The Nose: Art Criticism T263
ELA.K12.EE.2.1 SE The Formal Language of Art 50–59
ELA.K12.EE.2.1 SE Drawing on History: The Index of American Design 101
ELA.K12.EE.2.1 SE The Tools of the Imagination 360–362
ELA.K12.EE.2.1 TE Still Life as Metaphor Interdisciplinary Connection T106
ELA.K12.EE.2.1 TE Drawing Becomes: Aaron Douglas Illustrations Interdisciplinary Connection T338
ELA.K12.EE.2.1 TE Creating a Narrative Interdisciplinary Connection T364
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ELA.K12.EE.3.1 SE Criticism and the Critical Process Evaluate: Try It 16
ELA.K12.EE.3.1 SE Chapter Review The Figure Analyze/Synthesize/Evaluate/Writing about Art 238
ELA.K12.EE.3.1 SE Exploring Big Ideas Personal Connections: Note It 332
ELA.K12.EE.3.1 SE Chapter Review Making Meaning through Drawing Understand/Analyze/Evaluate/Writing about Art 349
ELA.K12.EE.3.1 TE 9 Making Meaning through Drawing Aesthetics T322
ELA.K12.EE.3.1 TE Personal Symbolism Tips for Using the Opening Image/Teaching Tip T337
ELA.K12.EE.4.1 SE Alternative Ways of Seeing Landscape Discuss It 135
ELA.K12.EE.4.1 SE Expressive Uses of the Built Environment Memorials and Environmental Works: Try It 185
ELA.K12.EE.4.1 SE Studio Experience: Visual Conversation 343–345
ELA.K12.EE.4.1 TE The Purposes of Drawing Drawing as Expression: Art History T11
ELA.K12.EE.4.1 TE Studio Experience: Study Drawing and Original Drawing Document and Exhibit T36
ELA.K12.EE.4.1 TE How to Use Mark-Making as Visual Language Teaching Tip T335
ELA.K12.EE.5.1 SE Studio Experience: Study Drawing and Original Drawing 35–37
ELA.K12.EE.5.1 SE Studio Experience: Conducting an Investigation 78–80
ELA.K12.EE.5.1 SE Studio Experience: Drawing on the Canon 233–235
ELA.K12.EE.5.1 SE Studio Experience: A Hybrid Animal 314–316
ELA.K12.EE.5.1 SE Studio Experience: Visual Conversation 343–345
ELA.K12.EE.5.1 SE Studio Experience: Making a Storyboard 375–377
ELA.K12.EE.6.1 SE Chapter Review Drawing Landscapes 155
ELA.K12.EE.6.1 SE Expressive Uses of the Built Environment Memorials and Environmental Works: Try It 185
ELA.K12.EE.6.1 SE Studio Experience: Making a Storyboard Check It 376
ELA.K12.EE.6.1 TE The Purposes of Drawing Drawing as Expression: Art History T11
ELA.K12.EE.6.1 TE Drawing for Design: The Holland Prize Documetning and Exhibiting Art T175
ELA.K12.EE.6.1 TE Studio Experience: A Hybrid Animal Document and Exhibit T315
ELD.K12.ELL.SI.1 SE Chapter Review Drawing Landscapes 155
ELD.K12.ELL.SI.1 SE Studio Experience: Visual Conversation 343–345
ELD.K12.ELL.SI.1 TE The Purposes of Drawing Drawing a Story: Design Extension T10
ELD.K12.ELL.SI.1 TE The Artistic Process Interdisciplinary Connection T327
ELD.K12.ELL.SI.1 TE Art Fundamentals: Rhythm and Movement (Principle of Design) Using Texture Differentiated Instruction T329
ELD.K12.ELL.SI.1 TE Studio Experience: Making a Storyboard Interdisciplinary Connection T375


